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of Maharashtra 2017

The objective of this Survey is to understand the state of competitiveness of your region and issues
pertaining to Ease of Doing Business in Maharashtra. With regard to the prospects and challenges facing
your business/industry in Maharashtra, please select the number below that best represents how you feel
about the state of affairs currently (Strongly agree - 1 | Agree -2 | Undecided - 3 | Disagree -4 | Strongly
Disagree -5)

* Required

Email address *

1. The region in which | operate has ample and good quality
skilled labour

1 2 3 4 5

St I
Strongly Agree O O O O O Disrggge)c/a

2. The region in which | operate has good connectivity to other
regions in India

1 2 3 4 5

St I
Strongly Agree (O @) O O O Disrzg?e)c/a

3. The region in which | operate has good connectivity to other
regions of the world (airports, seaports, interstate highways)

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree O O O O O strongly

Disagree

file:///C:/Documents %20and%20Setting s/Administrator/Desktop/surveys.html 111



23/08/2017 surveys.html
4. The region in which | operate has good transportation
infrastructure- roads, railways

1 2 3 4 5

St I
Strongly Agree O O O O O Disrzgge);
5. The region in which | operate has good technical colleges

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree O O O O O strongly

Disagree

6. | find that the region in which | operate has low cost of doing
business (wages, rents, tax)

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree O O O O O Strongly

Disagree

7. | find that the region in which | operate does not have enough
top-class research universities

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree O O O O O Strongly

Disagree

8. | find that the region in which | operate does not have enough
good schools

Strongly Agree O O O O O Strongly

Disagree
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9. | find that the region in which | operate has few advanced
degree holders, especially engineers and scientists

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree O O O O O Strongly

Disagree

10. | find that the region in which | operate has enough good
quality natural resources

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree O O O O O strongly

Disagree

11. | find that the region in which | operate does not have enough
good health facilities

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree O O O O O Strongly

Disagree

12. | find that the region in which | operate has adequate power
supply
1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree () O O O O Strongly

Disagree

13. | find that the region in which | operate has cheap power

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree O O O O O Strongly

Disagree
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14. | find that the region in which | operate has good financial
sector institutions and easy access to credit

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree O O O O O Strongly

Disagree

15. | find that the region in which | operate has problems of law
and order

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree O O O O O strongly

Disagree

16. | find that the region in which | operate has adequate telecom
and IT connectivity

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree () O O O O Strongly

Disagree

17. | find that the region in which | operate has strong local
competition

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree O O O O O strongly

Disagree
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18. | find that the region in which | operate has a good
environment for start-ups

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree O O O O O strongly

Disagree

19. | find that other companies in my industry have been making
strong investments in the region in which | operate

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree () O O O O Strongly

Disagree

20. | am one of the only players in my industry in my city

1 2 3 4 5

StronglyAgree () O O O ® Strongly

Disagree

21. | am one of the only players in my industry in my region

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree O O O O O Strongly

Disagree

22. The industry | belong to has a cluster of firms in my region

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree () O O O O Strongly

Disagree
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23. There is collaboration between firms belonging to my industry
in my region (members of regional chamber of commerce etc.)

1 2 3 4 S}

stongyaAgee O O O O O strongly

Disagree

24. There are high quality and specialized suppliers catering to
my industry in the region in which | operate

1 2 3 4 S}

StronglyAgree (O O O O O Strongly

Disagree

25. | find that the region in which | operate has sufficient local
demand for my products/services

1 2 3 4 S}

StronglyAgree () O O O O Strongly

Disagree

26. | find that the region in which | operate has very demanding
customers (customers set trends and are sophisticated in their
needs) (could be B2B or B2C customers)

1 2 3 4 S}

StronglyAgree () O O O O Strongly

Disagree
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27. A large part of the demand of my industry in my region has to
be supplied through global suppliers

1 2 3 4 S}

stongyaAgee O O O O O strongly

Disagree

28. The government bodies at the local level are responsive to
the needs of business in my region

1 2 3 4 S}

StronglyAgree () O O O O Strongly

Disagree

29. There are sufficient interest groups and bodies to represent
my region nationally (e.g. bodies to take up the cause of industry
in say the Konkan region)

1 2 3 4 S}

Strongly Agree O O O O O Strongly

Disagree

30. In my region, industries/businesses regularly collaborate with
universities for creating and spreading knowledge

1 2 3 4 S}

Strongly Agree O O O O O Strongly

Disagree
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31. | find that it is fairly easy to set up and start a new business
in my region

1 2 3 4 S}

Strongly Agree O O O O O strongly

Disagree

32. | find that acquiring land is a challenge in the region in which |
operate

1 2 3 4 S}

Strongly Agree O O O O O Strongly

Disagree

33. | find that the state government has been active in helping my
region develop

1 2 3 4 S}

Strongly Agree O O O O O Strongly

Disagree

34. | find that my region is relatively well developed compared to
other regions in the state.

1 2 3 4 5

Strongly Agree O O O O O Strongly

Disagree

35. In your opinion, what is necessary to make Maharashtra a
one trillion dollar economy by 2025, which currently stands at
$400 Billion?
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Company Name *

Name of Respondent *

Designation *

Primary sector of operation *

City / Region *

Nature of the establishment ( Large Corporate / MSME) *

Number of employees
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Annual Turnover (in Lakh / Crore)

./ Send me a copy of my responses.

Page 1 of 1

Never submit passwords through Google Forms.

This form was created outside of your domain. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Additional Terms
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